Conexant Confidential • www.conexant.com • CX96710/CX21548PBR00
Product Overview
Conexant has been providing fax modem solutions for
over five decades with the largest installed base of fax
modems in the market. Conexant’s comprehensive
solutions include both a hardware and software-enabling
design for ease and flexibility with quick time-to-market.
Conexant’s CX96710 SSFL336/314 high performance

and DTMF CID, or a telephone
line event
SSFL336/314 Product Ordering Guide
All devices are lead-free (Pb-free) and RoHS-compliant.  These devices are compatible with leaded re-flow processes.
Ordering
Number
Modem
Model HSD SmartDAA4 LSD Handset CODEC Part
Number
G3 Fax
Up to
14,400bps
V.34 Fax
Up to
33,600bps
Host
Interface
DSFX-L671-001 SSFL336 CX96710-11Z CX21548-11Z/T N/A Yes Yes SPI
DSFX-L671-002 SSFL336 CX96710-11Z CX21548-11Z/T CX20548-13Z/T Yes Yes SPI
DSFX-L671-003 SSFL314 CX96710-12Z CX21548-11Z/T N/A Yes No SPI
DSFX-L671-004 SSFL314 CX96710-12Z CX21548-11Z/T CX20548-13Z/T Yes No SPI
• The CX21548-11Z device is marked 21548-A on the package.
• The CX20548-13Z is marked 20548-C on the package.